
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

24 

59 

12 

49 

48 

52 

17 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name 

Thomas Kenney 

Ryan Soucy 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Daniel Genis 

Gerard Callaghan 

Martin Gatto 

Jason Dube 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

446810 

452770 

547008 

620021 

550054 

539467 

529735 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

Diff 

2.358 

8.442 

26.355 

36.678 

1:22.786 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:51.075 

1:51.094 

1:53.414 

1:54.754 

1:55.638 

1:58.084 

1:54.996 

Sponsor 

Philly 

Advantage Motorsports/Autowerks Engines 

Advantage Motorsports 

Acecall construction/callaghan masonry 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1209 Time Final 1239 

Printed: 5/2/2021 12:38:15 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Donald Denomme, Chief Steward / James Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.358 

Avg. Speed 

72.960 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.075 

Best Speed 

74.544 

Best Lap by 

24 - Thomas Kenney 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 7 - FV,F5,FST,F6,FVCC 

Race 2 #21-R-20494 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:50:36 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

5/2/2021 11:00 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Opening Weekend

Official Race Results


