

New England Region NERRC Opening Weekend Official Race Results



NERRC Opening Weekend

Sorted on Laps

Grp 7 - FV,F5,FST,F6,FVCC

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles

Race 2 #21-R-20494

5/2/2021 11:00 AM

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:50:36

Pos	No.	. Class	PIC	Name	Region	Member_ID	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	24	FV	1	Thomas Kenney	NER	446810	9		1:51.075	Philly
2	59	FV	2	Ryan Soucy	NER	452770	9	2.358	1:51.094	Advantage Motorspo
3	12	FV	3	Gerard Owen Callaghan	NER	547008	9	8.442	1:53.414	
4	49	FV	4	Daniel Genis	NER	620021	9	26.355	1:54.754	Advantage Motorspo
5	48	FV	5	Gerard Callaghan	NER	550054	9	36.678	1:55.638	Acecall construction/
6	52	FV	6	Martin Gatto	NER	539467	9	1:22.786	1:58.084	
7	17	FV	7	Jason Dube	NER	529735	7	2 Laps	1:54.996	

Announcements

Time Prov 1209 Time Final 1239

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.358	72.960	1:51.075	74.544	24 - Thomas Kenney

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Donald Denomme, Chief Steward / James Shoemaker, Chairman SOM

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA

Printed: 5/2/2021 12:38:15 PM

Josha Urdansol